COOPER TIRES EVENT KIT

Inverted Color Options

©
TIRES ' [DoubleY Coore
TiRes LI
Sided
A 3 B

A 31.5" IDEAL RETRACTOR KIT

(Double-Banner)

B 7' STREAMLINE BLADE SAIL SIGN KIT
(Double-Sided with Ground Spike)

C 7' STREAMLINE BLADE SAIL SIGN KIT
(Single-Sided with Ground Spike)

D 6'OUTDOOR FITTED TABLE THROW
E 8 OUTDOOR FITTED TABLE THROW
F STANDARD I0°’ TENTKIT

(Full-Color Imprint, Four Locations)

G 10' TENT FULL WALL
(Dye-Sublimated, Single-Sided)

$180.00
$305.00
$240.00

$240.00
$275.00
$659.00

$385.00

PLAGE AN ORDER FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE

Please reference “COOPER KITS” when speaking to your Cooper Tires Special Order Team:
Call 888-556-4423 or email Promogear2@Staples.com

CcCoorPER
< TrrRes

Inverted Color Options

Coopertire.Corpmerchandise.com




