COOPER TIRES EVENT KIT



A 31.5" IDEAL RETRACTOR KIT (Double-Banner)	\$180.00
B 7' STREAMLINE BLADE SAIL SIGN KIT (Double-Sided with Ground Spike)	\$305.00
C 7' STREAMLINE BLADE SAIL SIGN KIT (Single-Sided with Ground Spike)	\$240.00
D 6' OUTDOOR FITTED TABLE THROW	\$240.00
E 8' OUTDOOR FITTED TABLE THROW	\$275.00
F STANDARD 10' TENT KIT (Full-Color Imprint, Four Locations)	\$659.00
G 10' TENT FULL WALL (Dye-Sublimated, Single-Sided)	\$385.00



Ask about adding Dealer Information!







Inverted Color Options

PLACE AN ORDER FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE

Please reference "COOPER KITS" when speaking to your Cooper Tires Special Order Team:

Call 888-556-4423 or email Promogear2@Staples.com

